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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Singapore 408933

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: B256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607T198R GST Reg. Mo 18-B607188-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PL Ref CC4/11118023092/pb3
405.02 108 BUILDING SINGAPORE 04711 e Al n ‘"II""II”I'III“
Code: IlI2
1 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. PC 8372G Veh. Inspected SKU 3138Z
Paolicy No, Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 281212018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. ‘Genaral Information
Accident Date  18/122018 Inspection Date
Survey held at MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-04/06/08
SINGAPORE 159722
5a. Remarks

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




‘@MOVA

[ ] 1

Main Office 1 0 25
Tl BA7E 3533 Fax AZ70 5801

Repairer Estimates

Jman) Wolarg, Snganors 150419

Bervice Centre : Biocx 1078, Bukt Moran Lang 3,

#07 -04060EM1 16, Sngapor 160722

Mova Spray Cantre
26 Dwan Sormy Painting Symam

1

Power-M Automaotive Ple Lid —r—yalit |

Speciaiss In Car Alr=con Senaces
Car Aus b H-F: Systam

Tia: 1625) G470 3333 @ Unest Fox; %) 4270 K314 Hilton CGar Rental Centre
S MOV, COIMLS0 Hiltan Aulo Trading
GST Fag. Mo M2-0088304-2 Dosiirgg 0 MewweUsad Care, rire Purchesa & Insuranos
TP INSURER: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)
UNKNOWN
Singapore
Claimant Insurer: HL Assurance Pte Ltd
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY Ref No:
Paolicy No. Date of Loss 181272018
Vehicle Reg. No.: SKU3138Z Driveable?
Party At Fault: UNKNOWN
Driver (TP): ONG JUNXIONG [WANG JUNXIONG)
Make/Model: MAZDA 3, 1.5 4 DOOR SEDAN SP (A) Vehicle Reg. Date 16/07/2015
Vehicle Colour: GREY
Engine No: P520295489 Chassis Na: JMEBM42ABG0313058
Odometer: 0 KM
Paint Type:
List Item Discount: 20.00 % Nett Item Discount: 10.00 %
Tolal Loss? NO
Est. Duration of Repair (day) 4

Description of Accident/Loss
Present Location:

Parts

Miscellaneous llems
Labour

Paintwork Labour
Towing

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH)

2,364.80
10.00
1.280.00
0.00
0.00

Gross Total (S8)
+ GST 7.00% (S$)
Nett Amount (S§)

3,654.80
255.84

3,910.64

This claim is handled by: JACELYN

vy Mermmen e-Claiars bitesrm] Estimatmn & Adjusiing Syater

hittps-/feingapone. marimen comiclaimsindes.cfm Pusebox=MTRclaim&fuseaction=gen_docviewScasend=TT547 34doctype=REPESTAcorole=14C 13



1202472018
REPAIR DETAILS
Reference

Part Source: MRM-5G
Parts: 143

Labour:  Rapairar's

Repairer Estmatos

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Dec 2018)
MAZDA 3 1.5 4 DOOR SEDAM SP [A) (Catalogue: Mearimen Singapore 1.0)
{Prica-danominated Standard List)

Print Code: Mova Automolive Pte Lid/SKU31382/24/12/2018 16:34

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above] on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES
marker on the las! estimale page

Further Info: llemsivalues nol in refersnce calalogue are prefixed with an asterisk .

Estimates on Parls

No, Qty Part No, Particulars *%Disc %Depr Amount
i HEADLAMP LH JUL 2000 000 *795,00 FL
2 1 *HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH =-JL Vi 20.00 0.00 2500 FL
3 1 *FRONT BUMPER O 2000 0.0 *945,00 FL
4 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH #"’ 20,00 0.00 25,00 FL
5 10 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS As 7 / 20,00 0.00 *50,00 FL
B8 1 ‘FRONT FOGLAMP GARNISH LH Job- 20,00 0.00 *55.00FL
T ‘FRONT FENDER LH  hta— o 2000 0,00 *368.00 FL
8 1 “FRONT FENDER COWLING LH 20,00 0.00 88,00 FL
g 10 “FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS  par < 2000 000 *50,00 FL
0 1 *FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH % 1 2000 000 545,00 FL

TR *FRONT WHEEL LH - REPAIR 2000 0.00 -

FeFeanchiss Dae. L =L aiBnmiise

Sub Total [5%) 2,956.00

« List em Discount on L Hems [S5) 591.2D

Total Ports [53) 2,364 8D

Mova Automotive Ple Lid/SKU3139Z/24/12/2018 16:34. Not valid withoul Reference section
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS
hitps: fengapore, manman comdclamsindex, cim fusebor=MTRclaim&fuseachon=gen_docwewlcased=T 7547 3&doctype=REPEST Scorole=14C 3



11:&4::5‘1:113 Reparer Estmates
Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No Oty Particulars Amaunt
Miscellaneous llems

1 1 OOITP Case (Insurer) 10.00

-

Sub Total (5%5) 10.00

Estimates on Labour

Mo Particulars Lab.Type Amount
Labour ftems
| TO INSPECT FRONT LIGHTING MECHANISM New 3o s
2 TOREPAIR FRONT WHEEL LH New fo om0
3 TO REPLACE UNDERCARRIAGE DAMAGED ITEMS Minw )l(: 100.00
4  TOREMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS, REALIGN CONNECTION New 350 ,m!‘d
5 TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREAS Mew F ;ﬂ?ﬁ
&  TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 52':, pardl
7 TO CONDUCT TYRE BALANCING New 20 S0
Gross Labour Cost (58) 1,260.00

Mova Automoftive Pte Lid/SKUI1I9Z24/12/2018 16:34. Mot valid withoul Reference saction
Genaraled using Meriman e-Claims IEAS
< END OF ESTIMATES >

by TS

§ day)
B
(5 m{n @t

(Kajv)ﬂﬂw’“f’“r

hitps Veingapare metimen comiclaimaindos cfmMfusebox=MTRclaim&lusesciion=gen_docviewscaseld=7T754734doctype=REPESTAmomle=14C il



B = T i E

VA Muin Offies 1 No. 22, Jalan Kliang, Singspors 168410 Mova Spray Cantre

Tei; 5476 3333 Fax: 6271 6891 21¢ Oven Spray Painting System ey
T Powor-M Automotive Pte Lid =
e Lig Eervice Centre s Biock 1008, Budl Merah Lane 3, Spacialise in Car Al-con Services, -
® 'Y 401.04/06/08/116, Singepors 160722 Car Audio & H-Fl Systom.
Tok: (5%5) 8476 3333 (8 Linea) Fioc: (B5) 6270 8314 Hifton Car Awntal Centre
WU IIOVALOOML G Hiltan Auto Trad
GST Reg. No: M2-0088854-2 mmwm-ﬂnwmﬁm
TP INSURER: India International Insurance Pte Lid (HQ)
UNKNOWN
Singapore
Claimant Insurer: HL Assurance Pte Lid

RS GIF A 5 -
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY Rel. No:
Palicy Neo: Date of Loss: 18/12/2018
Vehicle Reg, No.: SKuU3138Z Driveabla?
Party Al Fauit: UNKNOWN
Driver (TP): ONG JUNXIONG (WANG JUNXIONG)
Make/Model; MAZDA 3, 1.5 4 DOOR SEDAN SP (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: 16/07/2015
Vehicle Colour: GREY
Engine No: P520295480 Chassis No: JMEBMA2ABGOI 13058
Odomaetear: 0 KM
Paint Type:
List ltem Discount: 20.00 % Nett Hem Discount: 10.00 %
Total Loss? NO

Est. Duration of Repair (day) 4

Descriplion of Accident/Loss .
Prasenl Localion; MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD (BUKIT MERAH)

QS TORCPATMS Hus TR G o i R o Ao oy T e Ao
i N (i ———— e e . 238480
discelianieoUs flgms R —— o A S P e
abour . _ . o ) — 1,280.00
‘aintwork Labour _ ) e T
‘owing 0.00
Gross Total (S$) 3,654.80
+ GST 7.00% (S5) 255.84
Nett Amount (5§) 3.910.64

his clalm Is handled by: JACELYN
Gonpratey uwnp Meviman e-Claimg leteerrat Eatim st & Adfurrting £ywiwm
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Sub Total (55) 28U 595000

- List item Discount on L llems (5§) - 3;_}; 591.20
Total Parts (55) 1908-30 238480

Mova Automotive Ple LidiSKUI1302724112/2018 16:34. Mot valld without Relerence section,
Gonarated using Merimen e-Clalms IEAS

I'mpl:.frairmpnm.m.mdmmmmmmw“m_dmmlﬁd-ﬂmmEWEFESTWIc.,. 23




" 2r242018 ’ Repairer Estimates
.Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No oty Particulars /__...——-wmﬂ

Miscejlanocus ltems

1 1  OITP Casa (Insurer) 10,00
—_— -

Sub Total (58) 10.00

Estimates on Labour
MNe Partlculars Lab. Type Amount

WWFMTLEMHEW

1
2 FOREPRRFRONTWRERE LA o

) _‘mmucz mmm mnnm

Mova Automotive Ple LIdISKUS 1302241272018 16:34. Not vaid without Referonce section.
Gansmied using Mariman &-Clalma IEAS

<END OF ESTIMATES >

et = & 190280
b : S @oo0 @s«.
$ 0880 ,

IS -0) : @ 56516
$ 2263-04

MiSe - 0-
T € dayy
Qu[;;w Lomgwn _at 8 N30-00 L{S

LKK Auto Consultants hence noify

the Repairer of th ng:

= T resunvey ¥ pantirg

« To display damaged pari(s) during resurvey

» Prarla prices ane subject 1a confirmation

» Third party survey &s on @ *Withoul Frajuiice” hases
* Mo Tegs modifcstion{s) s alowed

» Supp’ementany lam{s) must be resorveyed and
in subiecl ko fnad speroval frem Insurance Compeny

Aciaowipaged by Repslar
Slgnatyre:
Dl

WW,MMMmMHmmMWnHMWWWETﬂW1M" an



‘ Tyre Warehouse Pte. Ltd

BLK. 1002, Bukit Merah Lane 3
#01-89, Singapore 159719

Phone Number: 8828 7733 /8866 7733 / 68163089

Fax Numbser:
Customer: Date: 20/2/2019 4:40 PM
Company: VIN
License NO: SKU 3139 Z Technician:
Odometer: Order NO:
VEHICLE ALIGNMENT REPORT
MAZDA, 3 1.6/2.0, 08-10 (Customized)
Primary Angles Initial Specifications Final
yAna Min. Max.
Caster Left — 2.07° 407 —
Right — 2.07° 4.07 .
- Camber Left 021" -1.68° 0.32° 0.03°
ron Right -0.21* -1.88° 0.32° -0.24*
Toe Left 041 -0.05° 0.28° 0.00°
Right -0.06° -0.09" 0.28* 0.00°
Total 017 -0.18* 0.55* 0.00°
Camber Left -0.82° -2.32° -0.32° -0.92°
Right -1.47° -2.32 -0.32* -1.19°
Rear Toe Left 0.08" -0.09" 0.28° 0.10°
Right 0.11° -0.08* 0.28* 0.10°
Total 0.19* -0.18° 0.55° 0.20°
Max Thrust Angle o.02* — -0.00"
Initial Specifications Fina!
Secondary Angles e AR
SAl Left —_ 14.03° 14.03" —
Right — 14.03° 14.03* —
Included Angle Left —_ — — —
Right — - — —
Toe Out On Turns L?Ft — — — —
Right —_ — — —
Max Tum Inside Left - 36.80° 42.80° —
Right — 36.80° 42.80° -
Toe Curve Change Left —_— —_ — R
Right = = = e
Setback Front -0.08" —_ — -0.08"
Rear 020" — —_— 020"
Track Width Diff. 017 017"
Wheel Base DIff. 0.12" 0.12"
Front Ride Height Left — — - —_
Right — - . s
Rear Ride Height Left — = — ==
Right — —_ _ T
Frame Angle —

kk.tyrewareshouse@gmail.com




Hsiao Tana {I.I(I(Autn!

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 1 March 2019 12:36 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); CS A Team; Admin A; Jacelyn Qo

Cc: SUR

Subject: FW: FINALIZATION: SKU3139Z - TR/l - MAZDA 3 (DOA 18.12.2018)

Attachments: Finalize.pdf; IMG201590223090958.jpg; IMG20190223090947 jpa;
IMG20190223090952 Jpg

Dear Jacelyn,

This case handle by Hsiao Tong.-LKK Ref: CC4/11118023092/R1pb3

For future on direct settlement Third party cases, you may email to cs-a@lkkauto.com & admin-
aa to.com,

Best Regards,

Veran Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 5256-3561 | emall sur@lkkauto.com | fax; 6256-4315

Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Jacelyn <jacelyn@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 1 March 2019 12:15 PM

To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FINALIZATION: SKU3139Z - TP/IIl - MAZDA 3 (DOA 18.12.2018)

Dear Rasul,
Please find the attached "Marking Estimate’ & "After-Paint’ photographs for your reference.

We propose the finalize amount at Lumpsum $ 2,270.00. Kindly revert.

Best Regards,

Jacelyn Ool

Estimator

Mova Automotive Ple Ltd

Tel 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA o o

Automolive Ple Lid

Thllmmaumrﬂﬂummllrﬂhﬁ'ﬂﬂmdﬂwuﬂmmmdﬂmumy.llyuunmmmmﬂlmrnnm;lhm.phmdunntmw.dllmmm
its content. Wewmidbnqrmhﬂﬂmwm.idmmymbymlu\dﬂﬂﬂlltﬂhlnﬂmmihnmwmmmm?umwm

Any attachment to this e-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your computer system. Although we will lake reascnable pracaution to
minimize this risk, we do not accepl any fiability resulling from software viruses. Please caimy oul your own virus checks before opening any attachment



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Attachments:

Dear Sir/ Mdm,

Motor Claim - |Il <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Wednesday, 26 December 2018 9:54 AM

Nitha; 'sur@Ikkauto.com’; Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Jacelyn@mova.com.sg; Lalitha Krishnan - |l

RE: TP CLAIMS - SKU3139Z DOA PC6372G DOA 18/12/2018 AT PASIR PANJANG RD
TOWARDS MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY

RPT.PDF; EST PDF q4-65amg 96 ha '?NE

Petore Nittaen
VNt

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SKU3139Z and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Lalitha.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen,

Thank You.

Warmest regards,
Stanley Lai
Motor Claims Department

India International Insurance Pte Ltd

64 Cecil Swreer #04-02 10B Building
Singapore 04971 |

Tel! 6347 6100 Ex1 206 Fax: 6224 4174
S&P ‘A-" rated Company

. [NI..'FI'A
- -' INT[![NATI{JN‘AI
( Insunarcy
From: Nitha [mailto:nitha@mova.

M oE AT D R
Tt g s g e o | P

com.sg)

Sent: Monday, 24 December, 2018 5:39 PM
To: Motor Claim - Ili <motorclaim@iil.com.sg>

Cc: ja celyn@mova.com.sg

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKU3139Z DOA PC6372G DOA 18/12/2018 AT PASIR PANJANG RD TOWARDS MAPLETREE

BUSINESS CITY
Dear Gabriel,
Please assign LKK Auto Consultant

Thank you,

Best Regards,
Claims Qfficer
Mova Aulemotive Ple Lid

5 Pte Ltd.



Tel 6272 38082 Fax G270 R314

‘@MOVA ¢ o

Autlomolive Ple Lid

From: Motor Claim - I11 [mailto: motorclaim@iii.com.sq)

Sent: Monday, 24 December 2018 4:52 PM

To: Nitha

Cc:

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SKU31397 DOA PC6372G DOA 18/12/2018 AT PASIR PANJANG RD TOWARDS
MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY

Dear Sir / Mdm,
We acknowledge receipt of your email,
We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

* Automobile inspection Services Pte Ltd
Autoprobe Consultants

VP Appraisal

Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd
Infiniti Appraisal Service

P Knights Adjusters

LBS Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Priority Services

RT Appraisal

* LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

* Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter far surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the
above list.

Best Regards,
Gabriel Wee

. INDM.
. . [NTERNATIUNAL
( Insurance
LI NG AT o g
E e —————

b4 Cecll Street; #05 - 106 Bullding
Singapore 045711
Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Nitha [mailto:nitha mMova.com.s

Sent: 24 December, 2018 4:51 PM

To: Motor Claim - |l <motorclaim @iii.com. sg>

Cc: jacelyn@mova.com sz

Subject: TP CLAIMS - SKU3139Z DOA PC6372G DOA 18/12/2018 AT PASIR PANJANG RD TOWARDS MAPLETREE
BUSINESS CITY




Dear Sir/Mdm,
a and Day,

Ref: PCB372G
Kindly assist revert officer in charge and liability for the above mention case.

Thank you.

Best Regards
Nitha
Claims Officer

Mava Aulomotive Ple Ltd
Tel: G272 3882 Fax 627D 2314

@MOVA ¢ o

Aulomolive Ple Lig

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER;

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

[t may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended. or if this e-mail has reached
you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination

of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful,
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using,
disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located
both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including
the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling
and/or dealing with vour claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable
laws. If you do not agree to the same. kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended. or if this e-mail has reached

E



you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby
notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination
*of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.
Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be
intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.
Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this
message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission
or any modification.
Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment,
India International Insurance Pte Ltd.
Registration No. 198703792-K



Hsiao Tnnﬂ !LKKAutn}

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 2 April 2019 9:45 AM

To: Jacelyn Qo

Cc: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: FINALIZATION: SKU3139Z - TR/l - MAZDA 3 (DDA 18.12.2018)
Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer fo the above matier.
For COR, surveyor recommended amount at L/sum 52,250.00(before GST) with 4 repair days.
Pleasa confirm.

*** kindly forward your LOD with all the relevant documentis(ie: final repair bill, authorisation to act, rental
receipt) to us [LKK) for our necessary action.

Thank you,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of llability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S(4089:13)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 1 March 2019 12:36 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com=; Jacelyn Ool <jacelyn@mova.com.sg>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: FINALIZATION: 5KU3139Z - TP/Ill - MAZDA 3 {DOA 18.12.2018)

Dear Jacelyn,
This case handle by Hsiao Tong.-LKK Ref: CC4/T1118023092/R1pb3

For future on direct settlement Third party cases, you may email to ¢s-a@lkkauto.com & admin-
(@ to.com.



Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | emall sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Jacelyn <jacelyn@mova.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 1 March 2019 12:15 PM
To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Ce: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FINALIZATION: SKU3139Z - TP/Ill - MAZDA 3 (DOA 18.12.2018)

Dear Rasul,
Please find the attached ‘Marking Estimate’ & “After-Paint’ photographs for your reference.

We propose the finalize amount at Lumpsum § 2,270.00. Kindly revert.

Best Regards,

Jacelyn Oai

Estimator

Mova Automaolive Pte Lid

Tel: 6272 3802 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA o o

Automolive Ple Lid

This message is confidential and is for the use of the Intlended recipient only, If you have recelved this message in eror, pleasa do nol copy. discloss of use
its corent. We would be grateful if you would nolity us by email and delete tha original transmission and any attachment from your system,

Arry attachmant to this &-mail may contain software viruses thet could damage your computer system. Although we will lake reasonable precaution 1o
minimize this fsk, we do not accepl any labillty resulting from software viruses. Please carry oul your own virus checks before opaning any attachment



l( AUfo
! . ek Consuttonts
e BEA B Pio Ly

51 UBIAVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : 1065) 62364315

Your Ref: SLN 1927D
Qur Ref; CC2/MIDA17021308/Ujq2

02/04/2019

M/s PEGASUS ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
ATTENTION: Ms. Sharon

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING MID 33987 & SLN 1927D ON 05/04/2017
We refer to the above matter,

We have enclosed our cheque (UOB 376391 dated 21/03/2019) for the sum of $§5,749.00
being the full and final settlement amount for the above mentioned claim.

Kindly forward us your official receipt.

Yours faithfully,

Joy Irene Bascao

Claims Section

DID: 6841 2409

Fax: 6741 4108

E-mail: joyirene@lkkauto.com



Workshop Address: Bik 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3 |
# 01.04/06/08
Singapore 159722 |

“WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
Your Ref : TPIMC20183009
Our Ref 1 SKU31392 / T220219
Date : 24 May 2019

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTELTD
51, Ubi Avenue 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933,

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Dear Sir / Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKU3139Z & PC6372G ON 18/12/2018 ALONG
PASIR PANJANG ROAD TOWARDS MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY

We refer to the above.
Enclosed herewith are documents for your attention and actions.

Please issue payment in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

If you have any enquiries, please contact us at 6272 3892 or alternatively:

1. Ms Vivian, vivianwkl@mova.com.sg for feedback, workshop & claims
matters, Lawyer Cases and all Own Damages & Windscreen matters.

2. Ms Suanne Chiu, suann@mova.com.sq for all Third Party matters.

Thank you.
Note: Enclosed tax invoice & discharge voucher.

Yours faithfully

For Claims Manager
Claims Department
Tel: 62723802
Fax: 627083149

“This is @ computer generated atier and does nol require a signature



B Rrink ) Marimen &-Claims

View Received Message

This mail 1= associated with

SKU3139Z (MC2018300%)
[PCEIT2G]
TP
ONG JUNXIONG (WANG JUNXIONG)
Dec 18 2018 5:00PM
[UNKNOWN]
Mova Automotive Pre Lid

leply | Reply AR [ _H;'H_':l ﬁmu_—r—l?rt;t"mupl 1 Delete Message r.hrvurd |

fram India International Insurance Pie Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 02/05/2019 17:18 PM.
To LKK_HQ
Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$2814.99) - SKU31392Z - Clalm Handler: Lalitha Krishnan

soroved:2814.99.

OCUMENTS SUMMARY.
Hore are ne documents.

oo mngapore, mermaen com'claimsindex cfmMusebox=5VC mailbfuseaction=dsp_viewSmode=18linboxid=1475637&iDomainld=114i0bjld=08584I .. 172



Bra/2018

= AUDIT TRAIL

Merimen e-Claims

Claim Audit

Na. on
, 24 Dec2018
15:28

2 24 Dec 2018
15:28

5 24 Dec2018
16:34

26 Dec 2018

15:28

5 26 Dec 2018
15:28

g 26 Dec2018
15:28

, 26 Dec 2018
15:29

g 26 Dec2018
15:31

g 26 Dec 2018
15:31

29 Jan 2019

10 17:59

11 30 Jan 2019
09:49

13 30 Jan 2019
09:49
20 Feb 2019

13 14:11

09 Apr 2019

14 1135

15 02 May 2019

Audit Rum_il-r-lu'-

Cim Veh Model Changed (204966) MAZDA 1 1.5 4 DDOR SEDAN 5P (A).

ay
[R] Monitha

Gunasekaran

Reg No: SKU3139Z. Acct Date: 2018/12/18, Claim Type: TF. Insurer: India Inurr:: {R] Monitha

Clm Created lonal Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: HL Assurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Warkshop: Mo 2 o b a
va Automotive Pre Ltd (Bukit Merah). Created from SAS:MMOV1B163086
Cim Submitted 3654,80. s Ml
Adj Co Assigned LKK Auts Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): - Aol
Adj Next Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date;2019/01/07 |
Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Ad) decides. Eaﬁlﬂ“
Assignment 1st [A] Lau Shu
Acceassed Pel
Label Added (30653): Direct Settiement. ERFI
Adj Adjuster Assigned  [None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID D
Cur.Aeq:0.00:PODS Liability; 100% Remarks: Insured driver made U-turn and hitt [A] CHEW
Ad) Mandate Request | who was stopped besida his bus, HSIAQ TONG
Adj Next Rpt Changed  Next Rpt:Final Rot.Due Date:2019/01/07 paisee
Adj Mandate Set Approved:0.00. D) L
Ad] Adjuster Assigned MOHD TAUFTKH BIN HAMID -> MOHD RASUL i
[A] JDANNE
Adj Rpt Initiated LEE KHANG
MIN

Cur.Req:2814.99:PODS Liabliity: 100% Quantum: (a)CORW/GST: $2,407.50 + [b)L
Adj Mandate Request OU(5days x $80.00): $400.00 + (c)LTA/GIA search fee: §7.49 = Total: $2,814.99 V [A] CHAN

10:49 ehicle Modei: Mazda3-4 Door (1496¢c) 4 recommendation repair days + 1PRS = 5d JIA LE
8ys For your a
Date From 4| »] pateTo 4|[F »] Audit Type None v| 6o
ACTIVITY -
‘No record — N -
Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History _ i
fun Dae | T I i _'I‘I" . I | el
s LS | L | = ) S
2011006 24/12/2008 Motor ammme pre  Automotive Pte | gy iy 507 o
15:28 e ) Ltd (Bukit
e | Merah) | .
LKK Auto KK Auta |
2110904 e et Motor Consultants Pte | Consultants Pte |  SKU3135Z PCE372G 10.70
) U L i Ltd (HQ)

hitps://singapare. merimen.com/claims/index. cfmfussbox=MTRad|uster&fuseaction=dsp_viewhistoryScaseld=7754T38extid=2910758CFID=5217524. .

12



@MOVA

Auvutomolive Pte Lid

Main Difice:
Mova Building

o, 22, Jalnn Wiang,
i 150410

Our Ref : SKU3139Z / T220218 i:: NEISEM1

Your Rei ; TO BE ADVICED W TOVA ST ag

Workshop Dept:

Date & April 2018 e 103,
WITHOUT PREJUDICEgscen 159722

INDIA INT'L INSURANCE PTE LTD Tel | [B5) 6272 3802
64 Cecll Streat Fax - (B8) A270 AI14
Ca. R TRRGDA00G

Gingeecre AT 1. GST g 2 00sebet

Attn: Motor Claims Department
Dear SirfMdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SKU3139Z & PC6372G
DATE OF ACCIDENT: 18 DECEMBER 2018

ALONG : PASIR PANJANG ROAD TOWARDS MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY
We refer to the above mentioned accidenl. We are claiming as per below:

Cost of Repairs $ 2,407.50
Loss of Use ($ _B0.00 x 05 days) $ 400.00
Loss of Rental ($ _x _ days) + 7% GST $
Surveyor Fees $

Taxi Fees / E-Licensa / Others $

LTA /GIA SEARCH $7.40
Medical Fees s

Towing Fees -

Grand Total $2,81499

Car date in: _19/02/2019 Car date out: _23/02/2019
Authonzed Repair Days: _04 (TPIOD/AWSIRecovery-of-Incidenial- Costs)
Please pay the amount of $§ 2,814.99 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

if you have any enquiries, please call Ms Suann @ 62723892 or email
suann@mova.com.sg

Yours faithfully,
MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

For Claims Manager

NOTE: # Please nole that the Loss of Use will be paid based on negolialion and on lhe
NIMA Protocol (Court Guideline).
= This is 8 computer generated letter and does not need a signalure.



Auvutomotive Ple Lid

Main Office: Mova Bullding, No. 22 Jalan Kilang, Singapore 158416, Tel | [B5) 6476 3333 Fax : (65) 6271 5801 Webaite www mava.com &g
Werkshop: Block 1008, Bukil Merah Lane 3, #01-04/06/08/94, Singapors 150722 Tel ; (65) 6272 3862 Fax : (65) 6270 B314

POWER OF ATTORNEY
AcmnENT INVOLVING (Owner's Vehicle No.) StU3 3% and (Third
sVehicleNo) _ "Co?A e on RIS along
0SIY_ YWy R00c) TOWONAS WOPRa0e VURIVES (¥
BY THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, "I/We, Org) Junwordy —
"NRIC/PasspartNo. __ SR% 2815 (Address)®
X 250 Kine Koot Link #0% -9 /_3(310250)
a company incorporate in Singapore and having its registered office al
{Address)" owner ol Vehicle Hegistered No.

hereby irrevocably appoint MOVAAUTOMOTIVE PTELTD,
(MOVA) a company Incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at Block 1008 Bukit Merah
Lane 3 #01-04/06/08 its agents or any person authorized by MOVA to be *my/our Attornay and in *my/our
namea(s) and on *my/our bahalf to do all or any of the following :

1. To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commencement of legal proceedings)
which *l/we may have against the other ‘party/parties to the Accident and under the insurance
'pulllcyfpnticias taken dﬁ by such “party/parties or allternatively under Insurance Folicy No.

73 taken up by *me/us (subject to approval by my
Insurance Eumpan-,r:- in respect of the cost of repairs, loss of use/rental and all other costs and
expenses, etc suffered by *mefus arising from the Accident (loss and damage).

2. For the purpose of such claimis) as aforesald, to appoint solicitors on *my/four behall as *my/our Attorney
shall in MOVA absolute discretion, deem fit.

3. To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claimis) for the loss and damage, such payment
io be made by way of chegue in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD and to give a valid receipt
and discharge thareol.

4. For any of the purposes aforesaid, to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in
relation thereto.

5. Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such claim(s) and

6. To agree to any settlement at the absolute discretion of MOVA.

“I'We hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this Power of Attomey on
*my/our behalf by the Attorney, its agents or any person authorized by MOVA in its behall shall be as good
valid and effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as it is the same had been done or executed by * me/us
in *mylour own proper person(s) and *l\we hereby ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done or
execuled by virtue of the authority and powers hereby conferred.

“I/We heraby further declare thal the powers and authority hereby conferred shall remain irrevocable.

*I/iWe further comfirm that the acceptance by MOVA of the settlement amount in respect of such constitute the
full discharge ol my/our claim(s) in respect of such loss and damage.

*IN WITNESS WHEREOF. *I/We have hareunto to set *my/our hand and seal this day ! f of the month
of fris , Year Two Thousand - (20 19 ).

Signed, Sealed & Delivered By

Customer's Name: D‘l Tuﬂx.]qj
NRIC No: §g S1IeS

Ca's Rubber Starrnp. w e applicable. MOVA's copy *delete as appropriate.




Isoa INDIA ISTERNATIONAL INSURANCL 1L LTD

® |m11.nm,l o e Mo 1T ETHAR | GST fheg Mo M2 001 TR
. I B8 | Ceral Strvet | @04 | WO% | #06-032 | il Bailding Simgigsae DT | )
HSUMNCE Witfwe (RST R TR0 Ervel  frmarelie i i i W
irhe Eiet ] 5. Fan  [SFTERIAITY Wikt wwielisom g
Tho scosplanca of this offo

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT  jjhougrsen ooy perccral |

RISCHARGE VOUCHER
lll-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref- TP / MC20183009
Claimant Ref : SKU 31397

Wel. __MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD _ ('ime workshop®) hereby confirm that well have reached an agreament
wilh the sppointed Surveyor of India International Insurancs Ple Lig LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PT ELTD (name
of Surveyor} with respect to the amount claimed for 85__ 2407.50  (repair cost) S8 400.00 {loss of
useientalf. S§_7.49  (search fme), vehicle no. SKU 3387 thal was damaged pursuant fo the sccident which occurred

MMmm-lewmmmmw vehicle no. PC 63726 (Insured

vehicla]. This is pursuani o the inspection conduciad on 18/02/2019  idate) at “the workshop”

Weil confirm hat wall are/am authorized by the awner ONG JUNXIONG {"the third party

claimant’) of vehicle no.SKLI 31302 to make the claim as sel out in the above paragraph and wa'l have full suthonity 10 satme
the matiar on hisher bahalf in a manner thal wall desm N wiulinmnh-rmmulutlarnfmmryglmn by “tha thind
party clamanr”

Werl further confirm inat we/l will indemnify India Intermational Insurance Ma Lig for all damages. loss andior sxpenss that
ihey will or have aiready incurred In the event that “ihe third party claimani® aflar the above &aid agreement lodges a
further claim against the former far any loss and expénses suffered pertaining fo coat of repaits andior ental endior loss
ol use pursuani o the damage lo _SKU 31332 (vahicks no.) &8 & result of the acciden].

We/l canfirm that the agreemen! reached abave i in ful and fimal setliement of all claims af "the third party claiman
pursuant fo fhe accident lﬂdﬂ\ﬂhﬂhurimlmmammnwmmhmm"mommumﬂdww
Dasis

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and Ihe Singapore Courts have exclusive Jurisdiction over any
dispule arising out of the same.

We/l authariza youto paythe total amount of SS 2.814.99 1= MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

Dated thia ’,ﬂ Jdayel . __ 5 VRPPRR . [ﬁ
CLAIMANT: WITNESS:
Signature v/l/ Sigriatum :
‘gned by “the workshap® (with chap) Signed by appainted Surveyor
Name: o r Name LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
NRIC l [ = NRIC:
e e Address 1Ll A 185135 Py Ut s Py
S | : Singapors 408833
Natiorality MOVA-&- - SMOTIVE PTE LTD Nationality
Occupation Bik 100% MERAH LANE 3 Ocoupation

#01-04 (S) 150722
Tel: 62723892 Fax: 62704
GST Reg No : M2-0088864- -



- _ j INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LT

lM!wrm_ | Lin ey Ma 1'WETEITVTN | OGN Rig. Ne L2007 EES-L
[ \'-'l il SErwed | BELE | | R | REN Bty | Sengapore (M0 1
|'?iti“’f?r - 1 | Whicw (A8 A1 TR LU | e AP L g
™ o
\J " (S ASIVEE T Wietmpr arwew N4 L 5

The sccaptance of ths offer 2
WIthOu! projudice 1o any CErEOnE

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT inusry claiminsure's ciaim/sxpenses

DISCHARGE VOUCHER
|ll-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: TP / MC20183009
Claimant Ref: SKU 31392

wel,  MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD  i'ihe warkshoo') heraby confirm [hal we/l have reachod an agreament
with the sppointed Surveyor of indls Intemalions! Insurance Pte Lid _LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name
ol Surveyor) with Tespect o the smount clamed for 55 2.407.50  (repair costl, 55 40000 (ossof
witissmtmh. S5 7,48  (search fes) vehicle no SKU 313082 nal was damaged pursuant o e pociden] which gocumed
on 18/12/2018 (date) al pasia paruang 8D TOWARDS MAPLETREE SUBNESS CITv(location) invelvng vahicks no. PC 372G (Insuned
vencia) This s pumian is the inspection conductad on _28/11/2018 (date} st ‘the warketiog

We confirm thal we/l arelam authorized by the awner ONG JUNXIONG ("the third party
claimant’) of vetucle no SKU 31387 to meke the clam as sof oul iniha above paragraph and wel nave full authonty o seills
the malter on his'her behadl in & manner thal well desm . Wall ehdose hersin the letter of suthonty given by “the third
party claimant®

Wal furthier confiom that well sl indemnily indis Intemafions! insurance Ple Lig for all darnages, inss sncion sxpenss fhal
they will or have already ncumed m the ovent that “the third party clarmant” after the abowe said agresment lodges @
funnes ciamn pgasnst he former for any less and expenses suffersd pertmning 10 cost of repars andion memtal andior joss
of use pursuant to the demages o SKLU 31382 (vehide no ) as a msull of the accdent

Wall coffirm (hat the agreement reached above iz in full and Ninal settlement of all claims af "the third party claimant”
pursuant o the accident and thal lurther this settlamant @ mached on 3 withoul prejudies and withoul admimslen of labidiby
basss

This agreement s subject o the application of Singapore aw and the Singapore Courts have exclusve junstiction over amy
glapuia ansing out of the same

Wa/l auinorize you to payihetota smountof S5 2,814.99

Datad this 24 day of Hﬁd 20 W _—
~ \ A\
\ v
CLAIMANT: WITNESS: @J\/
"’
Sgnature N O e Signature mes
Signed by "the workshop” [with chop) Signed by appoinied Surveyor
Name = = Nama LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTELTD
MOVA A "AMOTIVE PTELTD
NRIC Bik 1008 5= AERAH LANE 3 NRIL o B R
#01-04 (S) 15924
Address
Toi FITIUEOT Fax BRTRE - Addreas 310 e 1 20 Pgn S il Fary
GST Reg No ; M2-00B5664 Singapore 408933
Nationahly Hationality

Oecoupation Cecrupation



@Mov:

Automotive Pre L1

Main Offics
Mo Buiiliie
N-:s 22, Jalkan :-:t'gdn‘.
Page# .. 1 Tel iﬁm%*‘m
Tax Invoice Fax- (65) 6271 580
Veh# . SKU31397 SR S
24/05/2019 Werkshop Demt
Veh Mode| - MAZDA 3 Bkt Merﬂ:r‘fl.ii."lﬂ k]
U0 -04DBDR/ s
l”nm IWL |NSURANCE PTE LTD Tal # - GKEMHz Sirw,_‘“' |:“'-"J_E
64 CECIL STREET #04-06 , Tol | (65) 6272 3885
IOB BUILDING Claim# . T220219 Fax: (65) 627D 8314
SINGAPORE 049711 ACC. Date .- 18/12/18 Py Al
Terms = C.0D Days
Altention - XA0ZT Remarks .
No.  Description Qty U.Price Amounts Sg
SPECIAL NET ITEMS :
COST OF REPAIR 2,250,00
SPECIAL NET TOTAL S8 2.250,00
)
E.§0E NON-TAX AMOUNT §
AMOUNT S8§ 2.250.00
g GST@ 7% 157 50
AMOUNT DUE S8 2.407.50

Customer's Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
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Chiu Nyet Fah has successfully logged out
Your last login date and time was 19 Dec 2018, 10:10:20.
To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here
For security reasons. please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Fage 1 or |

Session Transaction History
Asset Owner ID Transaction Amount(S%)
5/Noli AssetType AssetiD Transaction Type Log Date/Time
1 Vehicle PCA372G - 1B.32 Insurance Enquiry 7.49 19 Dec 2018/

(GIRO Payment) 10:10:46

https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/la/vrl/action/hubCurrem TransactionLogs?’FUNCTION _ID=F1801001ET&dis..

19/12/2018



Insurance Particulars Enguiry By Agents Detail Page 1 of |

‘1 Engule Vehide Insurer

© VehicleMNa,  Incident Date/ Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Mame
PC&3IT2G 18 Dec 2018/ 17:40:00 Suceessful o5 INDIA INT'LINS PTELTD

Previous OK

hups://vrl lta.gov.sg/ha/vrl/action/insPart Detall BvAATFUNCTION _ID=F1801043ET 19/12/2018



Menmen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Dureet Settiement

Page | of |

|CLAIM SUSFOLDER TRACKING
| Case Norified Est Submitted | Adj Assigned Ad| Aot Ad) Sybritted | Ins Auth'ea Status

way |290ec2018 |34 Dec2018 20N  Isg2,2s000 | 5$2,250.00 Loning Sax. Sareer.
| Sendbacs £t |/ gg3,654.80 go Ady gt | | e | | e v | cancel Cann |

| CLATM SUBFOLOER DETAILS

Insured COMFORTDELGRO BUS PTE. LTD,, Co. Rey No. 0

z“'." . |ONG JUNXIONG (WANG JUNXIONG), 10 58526681) I
Wehicle Reg  |1m12/2018 17:00 - (59 |
Ne: SKU31392 Date of LOSS: |4y wonths and 2 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man ¥r))
Claim Type: | TP / MC20183009 o Cone | mags742/03

Vehicle Aeg.

Palicy No.
™ PCEITIG . |me307599
{Insured): (Claimant):
Excess: —
' |Mova Automotive Pte Lid (Bukit Merah) Bik 1004, #01-04/06/08/4, Bukit Merah Lane 3, 159722 Bukit Merah - Tl

Repai 62723892/64763333

Handing | ynaia tntermational Insurance Pte Ltd (WQ) - Tel: 63476100 .., [Handied by Lalitha Krishnan - 6347 6135)

Clamants | wi Assuranca Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tal: 69226030
| Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 .. [Handled by MOHD RASUL] .. [Final Rpt due 07/01/2019]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED view Al |  Compose Case mai |
« 115G (02/05/2019): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$2814.99) - SKU3139Z - Claim Handler: Lalitha Kri...

« 115G (30/01/2019) Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (5$0.00) - SKU3139Z - Claim Handler: Lalltha Krishn...

ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS= View &N | Search Tasks | Crmste wew Task | Complete |

Due Date  Priority  Type  Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

No results.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=d... 24/9/2019



Merimen e-Claims Page | of 2

Claim Documents

S5KU3139Z (MC20183009)
[PCE372G]
TP
ONG JUNXIONG (WANG JUNXIONG)
Dec 18 2018 5:00PM
[COMFORTDELGRO BUS PTE. LTD.]
Mova Automative Pte Ltd

upnldhm-r-lul wml ﬁnmpnllluuu_l \"IIII
vawo T T @ |
Mo |Finalized On Mova Automative Pre Ltd [Bukit Merah) Thumbnail | Print |
R [CTEVIT ST S rrariherinmmin RS © | Losd wrs
Assessmen! Reports [1perpage [~]| A
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd ccregno 19ss07158m)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408833
Tel: 5256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email sur@likkauto.com assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/MlI18023082/R1PB3Q2

Date: 241082018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Lid  Palicy No M485742/03
Claimant "
Vehicle No : SKU3139z Insured Vehicle No : PCB3T2ZG
Date of Loss: 16/12/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: MC20183008
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No. SKU3138Z
Make & Model! MAZDA 3, 1.54 DOCOR SEDAN SP (A) Engine No. P520295488
Reg. Date: 168/07/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No JMEBMA2ABG0313058
Colour Grey Cdomater: 57629 km
Engine Capacity: 1496 cc
Market Value/New Car NIA
Price
Sum Insured (S§): Market Value/New Car Price
M
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable); Yes Foolbrake (Serviceabla): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable), Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/60 R16
Front Left Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Left Side: Eridgestone & mm
Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm Rear Right Side Bridgestone 6 mm
Thia above values represant the remamimg Hme meeds e
(COST OF CLAIMS - ~ Repairers  Adjuster's  Difference  Diff %
Parts 2,384 80 1,908.80 4556.00 19.28
Miscellanaous ltems 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,280.00 920.00 360.00 2813
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S$) 3,654.80 2,838.80 816.00 22.33
Approved Total (Overridden) (S§) 2,250.00
(S%5) 3,654 80 2,250.00 1,404 80 38 44
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (5%) 255.84 157.50 898.34 36.44
Nett Amount (55) 3,910.64 2,407.50 1,503.14 36.44
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x 5580.00/day) (S§) 400.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (55) 748
Nett Liability (S§) 2,814.99
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 26/12/2018 Present Location: Mova Automotive Pte Lid (Bukil
Merah)
Dale Inspeclted: 19/02/2019 Inspaciad Al Mova Aulomotive Pte Lid (Bukit
Merah)
Bik 1008, #01-04/06/08/94, Buki
Merah Lane 3
Singapore 159722
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Estimated Period of Repair. 4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: CHEW HSIAD TONG

NOTE: This report represants our findinga af the lime and place of inspection stated herein, Such inspection has been camed oul i ihe best of our
knewindge and ability but any other Kabiity under amy atfier circurmstances s hemeby expressly excluded
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

IFIﬂ Source: MRM-5G Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 Apr 2018)

{Parts: 143 MAZDA 3 1.5 4 DOOR SEDAN SP (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapare 1.0}

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

|Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no prini-code for SKU31382Z)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimale page
|_Furth|r Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are preficed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts
MNo. Qty Part No. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *HEADLAMP LH Scratched 79500FL *795.00FL
2 1 *HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH Not Necessary 25.00FL " FL
3 1 *FRONT BUMPER Deformed 94500FL *D4500FL
4 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH Wecessary 25.00FL *25.00 FL
5 10 *FRONT BUMPER CLIPS MNecessary 50.00 FL *50.00FL
B 1 *FRONT FOGLAMP GARNISH LH Scratched 55.00FL *55.00 FL
T A *FRONT FENDER LH Buckled 358.00FL  *368.00FL
B 1 *FRONT FENDER COWLING LH Deformed 98.00 FL *88.00 FL
9 10 *FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS Necessary 50.00FL *50.00FL
10 1 *FRONT WHEEL BEARING LH Not Necessary 545 00 FL *-FL
11 *FRONT WHEEL LH - REPAIR Repair - *-FL
PA
F=Franchiss part. L=L:rt:|lnf:l':]ill::l
Sub Total (5] 2,956.00 2,386.00
- List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S$) £91.20 477.20
Total Parts (S5) 2,364.80 1,808.80
| Report was unsubmitted duting this print-out. |
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

Page 4 of 4

Mo Qty Particulars Repairer's Amount

Miscellaneous ltems

1 1 ODITP Casa (Insurer) 10.00 10.00

Sub Total (S§) 10.00 10.00

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1 TO INSPECT FRONT LIGHTING MECHANISM Mew 50.00 30.00

2 TO REPAIR FRONT WHEEL LH New 100.00 £0.00

3 TO REPLACE UNDERCARRIAGE DAMAGED ITEMS New 100.00 0.00

4 TO REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED ITEMS. REALIGN MNew 400.00 350,00

CONNECTION

5  TO SPRAY PAINT ON REPAIRED AREAS New 500.00 400.00

6 TOCHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT New B0.00 60.00

7  TOCONDUCT TYRE BALANCING New 50.00 20.00
Gross Labour Cost (55) 1,280.00 920.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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